Town of Andover
Board of Finance
Wednesday, October 25" 2023 at 7:00 P.M.

Location: IN PERSON MEETING, TOWN HALL COMMUNITY CENTER

17 School Rd

Regular Meeting Agenda

Regular Meeting Agenda

1.
2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Call to Order/Pledge of Allegiance

Public Speak

Changes/Additions to Agenda

Review with Auditor 2022 Financial Statements
Old Business
a. Review of Budget to actual

b. Check register
¢. Update on AES parking Lot paving project

New Business
a. Review of the Joint Board Meeting

Approval of Meeting Minutes

a. September 27", 2023 Regular Meeting Minutes
Administrators report

Liaison reports

Board open discussion

Correspondence

Public Speak

Adjournment
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